

Chief Justice's Court

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 26281 of 2023

Petitioner :- Nazrana Begum

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Pravesh Yadav,Dharmendra Kumar
Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,Chief Justice

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava,J.

None for the petitioner even when the case is called in revised list.

List this case after two weeks as fresh.

Order Date :- 10.10.2023

Ravi Prakash

(Ashutosh Srivastava, J.)

(Pritinker Diwaker, CJ.)